
 

 
 

Chex Mix  
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

29 

 

 

 

Bug Bites Grahams 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

 

Gardettos  
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
 

Variety Day!* 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
No Snack 
 

 

 

Scooby Snack 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

Cheddar and Sour 
Cream Chips 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
 

Rice Krispies Treat  
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
 

Cheez-It Crackers 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
 

Variety Day 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
 

Cheetos 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

 

Chex Mix Yogurt 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

 

Pretzels 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
 

Ritz Bits Peanut 
Butter Crackers 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 
 

Variety Day 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

Snack Menu 
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*Change from June’s Menu 

 

Menu Subject To Change 
 

 

 
 

Granola Bar 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 

 

Gardettos 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

Chex Mix 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

Goldfish 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

Variety Day 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

 

Ritz Bits Cheese 
Crackers 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

Chex Mix Yogurt 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

Cheetos 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

Nature Valley Bar 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

 

Variety Day 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Milk 
 

30 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

6 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

27 

 

28 

 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 


